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Features: Application:

Telcordia, TIA/EIA and JIS compliance

Available as FC, SC, ST, LC, MTRJ, E2000

Choice of Simplex , Duplex and Hybrid version

High precision Zirconia or standard Phosphor bronze
Sleeves alignment

Choice of Metal or Plastic Housing

Low insertion loss

High repeatibility and stability with easy installation

Temperature Cycling: Vibration ( Mated pair ):
(61300-2-18) (61300-2-1)
-40to+75DegC 10 55Hz1.5mmPtoP
(=<0.2 dB Change) (<0.2 dB Change)

High Temperature: Mating Durability:
(61300-2-18) (61300-2-2)

+70 Deg C for 96 hrs 500 Mating cycles, clean
(Z0.4 dB Change) (=<0.2 dB Change)

Ordering Information:
Example: ATAD-01-SX-SM

Description: ATAD FC/PC, Simplex, SM adaptor.

ATAD-XX-

Connector Adapter

Type Configuration

01 FC/PC SX Simplex

02 FC/APC DX | Duplex

03 | Sc/pPC

04 SC/APC

05 LC/PC

06 | LC/APC

07 ST/PC

08 MTRJ

09 | MU

10 FC/ST

11 SC/LC

12 | SC/ST

Fiber distribution

LAN / WAN / Metro and Data processing networks
FTTX Applications

CATV

Testing Instruments

Telecommunications systems

Damp Heat:
(61300-2-19)
+40 Deg C at 93% RH for 96 hrs

(=< 0.4 dB Change)

Operating Temperature:
-40 to +85 Deg C

every 25

XX-XX

Fiber

Type
SM Single mode
MM | Multimode
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